
ROGELIO LABANAR











CONTACT

rogerranabal12@gmail.co
m

6996931075

Kedrinou 85,Athens
Greece

rogerranabal12@gmail.co
m

rogerranabal12@gmail.co
m

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth : 12/03/1986

Nationality : Filipino

SKILLS

cooking

painting,

varnishing

fishing

line handling

detaillings

REFERENCE

Capt. Noel Arquero - ""
Capt.of Harvester
cap@mainline.gr
6932213252

LANGUAGES

English

Basic Greek

Filpino language ,tagalog

june
2021 -
june
2022
2019 -
2021

2018 -
2019

2013 -
2018

2009 -
2013

OBJECTIVE

In my experience of the yacht industry, i always fallow
rules about safety and responsibility, i want to continue to
improve

EXPERIENCE

M/YHarvester and M/YSanderling
Buson/Captain
Buson in M/Y Harvester 76ft ferretti
Captain in M/Y Sanderling chase boat

M/Y UMC
All around job
Im all around crew, cook ,captain
,steward,deckhand, its 62ft pershing
boat

M/Y Nourah of Riyad
Lead deckhand
M/Y Nourah of Riyad is 70 meters
private boat 

M/Y Project Steel
Deck/Stew
M/Y Project Steel is a charter boat with
the LOA 34 meters boat

M/Y Alarga
Deck/Stew
M/Y Alarga is a private boat 

EDUCATION

Maritime School Philippines
SRC,Seafare's Ratings Certificates 


