ROGELIO LABANAR



CONTACT

@ rogerranabal12@gmail.co m

4 6996931075

▼ Kedrinou 85,Athens
 Greece

in rogerranabal12@gmail.co m

f rogerranabal12@gmail.co m

PERSONAL DETAILS

Date of Birth: 12/03/1986

Nationality : Filipino

SKILLS

cooking
painting,
varnishing
fishing
line handling
detaillings

REFERENCE

Capt. Noel Arquero - "" Capt.of Harvester cap@mainline.gr 6932213252

LANGUAGES

English

Basic Greek

Filpino language ,tagalog

OBJECTIVE

In my experience of the yacht industry, i always fallow rules about safety and responsibility, i want to continue to improve

M/YHarvester and M/YSanderling

EXPERIENCE

iune

2021 - june 2022	Buson/Captain Buson in M/Y Harvester 76ft ferretti Captain in M/Y Sanderling chase boat
2019 - 2021	M/Y UMC All around job Im all around crew, cook ,captain ,steward,deckhand, its 62ft pershing boat
2018 - 2019	M/Y Nourah of Riyad Lead deckhand M/Y Nourah of Riyad is 70 meters private boat
2013 - 2018	M/Y Project Steel Deck/Stew M/Y Project Steel is a charter boat with the LOA 34 meters boat
2009 - 2013	M/Y Alarga Deck/Stew M/Y Alarga is a private boat

EDUCATION

Maritime School Philippines
SRC,Seafare's Ratings Certificates